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Paper

		

										WARA Paper Recycling (lbs)						#/week

		3/31/03		160		0.03		$   4.80		160		$   4.80		2%

		4/19/03		440		0.03		$   13.20		600		$   18.00		6%		162		221

		5/10/03		660		0.03		$   19.80		1,260		$   37.80		13%		220		221

		5/16/03		580		0.03		$   17.40		1,840		$   55.20		18%		677		280

		5/27/03		480		0.03		$   14.40		2,320		$   69.60		23%		305		285

		6/7/03		300		0.03		$   9.00		2,620		$   78.60		26%		191		270

		6/14/03		280		0.03		$   8.40		2,900		$   87.00		29%		280		271

		6/21/03		160		0.03		$   4.80		3,060		$   91.80		31%		160		261

		6/28/03		280		0.03		$   8.40		3,340		$   100.20		33%		280		263

		7/12/03		360		0.03		$   10.80		3,700		$   111.00		37%		180		251

		7/25/03		420		0.03		$   12.60		4,120		$   123.60		41%		226		249

		8/2/03		200		0.03		$   6.00		4,320		$   129.60		43%		175		244

		8/9/03		250		0		$   - 0		4,570		$   129.60		43%		250		244

		8/16/03		340		0.03		$   10.20		4,910		$   139.80		47%		340		249

		9/6/03		800		0.03		$   24.00		5,710		$   163.80		55%		267		251

		9/16/03		420		0.03		$   12.60		6,130		$   176.40		59%		294		254

		9/27/03		340		0.03		$   10.20		6,470		$   186.60		62%		216		252

		10/27/03		680		0.03		$   20.40		7,150		$   207.00		69%		159		238

		10/31/03		400		0.03		$   12.00		7,550		$   219.00		73%		700		247

		11/8/03		420		0.03		$   12.60		7,970		$   231.60		77%		368		251

		11/29/03		320		0.03		$   9.60		8,290		$   241.20		80%		107		239

		12/11/03		200		0.03		$   6.00		8,490		$   247.20		82%		117		233

		12/19/03		540		0.03		$   16.20		9,030		$   263.40		88%		473		240

		1/13/04		420		0.03		$   12.60		9,450		$   276.00		92%		118		230

		1/29/04		820		0.03		$   24.60		10,270		$   300.60		100%		359		236

		2/23/04		680		0.03		$   20.40		10,950		$   321.00		107%		190		233

		3/18/04		680		0.03		$   20.40		11,630		$   341.40		114%		198		231

		3/20/04		280		0.03		$   8.40		11,910		$   349.80		117%		980		235

		4/15/04		540		0.03		$   16.20		12,450		$   366.00		122%		145		229

		4/17/04		460		0.03		$   13.80		12,910		$   379.80		127%		1,610		236

		4/24/04		500		0.03		$   15.00		13,410		$   394.80		132%		500		241

		5/1/04		660		0.03		$   19.80		14,070		$   414.60		138%		660		248

		5/6/04		560		0.03		$   16.80		14,630		$   431.40		144%		784		255

		5/22/04		80		0		$   - 0		14,710		$   431.40		144%		35		246

		5/26/04		580		0.03		$   17.40		15,290		$   448.80		150%		1,015		254

		6/2/04		540		0.03		$   16.20		15,830		$   465.00		155%		540		258

		6/26/04		100		0		$   - 0		15,930		$   465.00		155%		29		246

		7/1/04		560		0.03		$   16.80		16,490		$   481.80		161%		784		252

		7/8/04		50		0		$   - 0		16,540		$   481.80		161%		50		249

		7/16/04		100		0		$   - 0		16,640		$   481.80		161%		88		246

		7/23/04		360		0.03		$   10.80		17,000		$   492.60		164%		360		248

		7/29/04		900		0.03		$   27.00		17,900		$   519.60		173%		1,050		258

		8/10/04		150		0		$   - 0		18,050		$   519.60		173%		88		254

		8/11/04		340		0.03		$   10.20		18,390		$   529.80		177%		2,380		258

		8/18/04		100		0		$   - 0		18,490		$   529.80		177%		100		256

		8/29/04		40		0		$   - 0		18,530		$   529.80		177%		25		251

		8/30/04		420		0.03		$   12.60		18,950		$   542.40		181%		2,940		256

		9/2/04		620		0.03		$   18.60		19,570		$   561.00		187%		1,447		263

		9/13/04		740		0.03		$   22.20		20,310		$   583.20		194%		471		267

		9/15/04		150		0		$   - 0		20,460		$   583.20		194%		525		268

		To set an example of what the box should look like:

				People want to do the right thing.  Explain it in a friendly way.

				Leave a stack of neatly stacked paper in the box

				Neatening the box is more important than emptying the box

				Promptly remove trash or non-recyclable material

				Remember to ask for help - a personal conversation has more impact than the written word.

				Ask for ideas - 10 brains are smarter than 1 no matter how smart the 1 is.

				Ideas that worked								Ideas that didn't work

				Pretzel Boxes								Tying up bundles in string

				Pre-loading a handtruck on Friday								Rolled Drawings

				Taking part load home during the week
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Sheet3

										WARA Can Recycling				#/week

		3/24/03		56		0.35		$   19.60		56		$   19.60

		7/21/03		49		0.37		$   18.13		105		$   37.73		3		6

		7/25/03		25		0.37		$   9.25		130		$   46.98		44		7

		4/23/04		128		0.44		$   56.32		258		$   103.30		3		5

		7/2/04		49		0.4		$   19.60		307		$   122.90		5		5

												$   122.90		- 0		- 0

												$   122.90		- 0		- 0

												$   122.90		- 0		- 0
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										WARA Paper Recycling (lbs)						#/week
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		4/19/03		440		0.03		$   13.20		600		$   18.00		6%		162		221

		5/10/03		660		0.03		$   19.80		1,260		$   37.80		13%		220		221

		5/16/03		580		0.03		$   17.40		1,840		$   55.20		18%		677		280

		5/27/03		480		0.03		$   14.40		2,320		$   69.60		23%		305		285

		6/7/03		300		0.03		$   9.00		2,620		$   78.60		26%		191		270

		6/14/03		280		0.03		$   8.40		2,900		$   87.00		29%		280		271

		6/21/03		160		0.03		$   4.80		3,060		$   91.80		31%		160		261

		6/28/03		280		0.03		$   8.40		3,340		$   100.20		33%		280		263

		7/12/03		360		0.03		$   10.80		3,700		$   111.00		37%		180		251

		7/25/03		420		0.03		$   12.60		4,120		$   123.60		41%		226		249

		8/2/03		200		0.03		$   6.00		4,320		$   129.60		43%		175		244

		8/9/03		250		0		$   - 0		4,570		$   129.60		43%		250		244

		8/16/03		340		0.03		$   10.20		4,910		$   139.80		47%		340		249

		9/6/03		800		0.03		$   24.00		5,710		$   163.80		55%		267		251

		9/16/03		420		0.03		$   12.60		6,130		$   176.40		59%		294		254

		9/27/03		340		0.03		$   10.20		6,470		$   186.60		62%		216		252

		10/27/03		680		0.03		$   20.40		7,150		$   207.00		69%		159		238

		10/31/03		400		0.03		$   12.00		7,550		$   219.00		73%		700		247

		11/8/03		420		0.03		$   12.60		7,970		$   231.60		77%		368		251

		11/29/03		320		0.03		$   9.60		8,290		$   241.20		80%		107		239

		12/11/03		200		0.03		$   6.00		8,490		$   247.20		82%		117		233

		12/19/03		540		0.03		$   16.20		9,030		$   263.40		88%		473		240

		1/13/04		420		0.03		$   12.60		9,450		$   276.00		92%		118		230
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